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Understanding Therma-Tek Model Numbers
The Therma-Tek model numbering system is very simple.
Products are built in the order they are listed from left to right.
For example: model number TMD60-24G-6-2 is a 60” range with a griddle on the left and open burners on the right. The 60 stands 
for a 60” range; 24G stands for a 24” griddle, 6 stands for 6 burners and 2 represents two ovens.
If the model number is TMD60-6-24G-2, that means the 60” range has six open burners on the left and a 24” griddle on the right 
with two ovens.
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Gas Restaurant Ranges (24’’ W)
Shipping Dimensions: 28”width x 38” depth x 47” height     • Freight class 85
   
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TMD24-4-1 (4) open tops, (1) oven 147,000 455 $3,764

TMD24-4-0 (4) open tops, (1) cabinet base 120,000 405 $3,171

TMD24-12G-2-1  12’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) oven  107,000  470  $4,737

TMD24-12G-2-0  12’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) cabinet base 80,000 410 $3,927

TMD24-24G-1 24’’ griddle, (1) oven  67,000  495  $4,912

TMD24-24G-0  24’’ griddle, (1) cabinet base  40,000  435  $4,001

Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan depth wise.

1” Thick Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

12” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 12TG

24” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 24TG

Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

Casters-4 (2-locking, 2 non-locking)

80045 (Oven Rack for 20” Oven)

NO Convection Oven option on 24” ranges.

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Gas Restaurant Ranges (36’’ W)
Shipping Dimensions: 40”width x 38” depth x 47” height     • Freight class 85  
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TMD36-6-1 (6) open tops, (1) oven 210,000 535 $4,451 

TMD36-6-0 (6) open tops, (1) cabinet base 180,000 505 $3,519 

TMD36-12G-4-1 12’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) oven 180,000 550 $5,401 

TMD36-12G-4-0 12’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) cabinet base 150,000 535 $4,369 

TMD36-24G-2-1 24’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) oven 150,000 590 $5,747 

TMD36-24G-2-0 24’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) cabinet base 120,000 565 $4,815 

TMD36-36G-1 36’’ griddle, (1) oven 120,000 610 $5,921

TMD36-36G-0 36’’ griddle, (1) cabinet base 90,000 585 $5,197

Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan width wise and depth wise.

1” Thick Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

12” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 12TG

24” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 24TG

36” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 36TG

Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

Casters-4 (2-locking, 2 non-locking)

80001 (Oven Rack for 26” Oven)

80054 (Convection Oven Rack)

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Options & Accessories
See Page 9�

TMD36-6-1

(optional casters shown)

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,0

Gas Restaurant Ranges (36

(o

TMD24-4-1

(optional casters shown)
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(26” oven) - Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan width wise and depth wise.

(20” oven) - Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan depth wise.

48” Range is available with (1) 26” full size oven or (2) 20” space saver ovens.

1” Thick Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

12” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 12TG

24” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 24TG

36” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 36TG

48” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 48TG

Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

Casters-4 (2-locking, 2 non-locking)

80001 (Oven Rack for 26” Oven)

80045 (Oven Rack for 20” Oven)

80054 (Conv Oven Rack)

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

TMD48-8-2

(optional casters shown)

Options & Accessories
See Page 10�

Gas Restaurant Ranges (48’’ W)
Shipping Dimensions: 52”width x 38” depth x 47” height    • Freight class 85  
  Total  Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description BTU  (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TMD48-8-2 (8) open tops, (2) 20’’ ovens 294,000 740 $6,977 

TMD48-8-0-1 (8) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) 20’’ oven 267,000 650 $6,009 

TMD48-8-1-0 (8) open tops, (1) 20’’ oven, (1) cabinet base 267,000 650 $6,009 

TMD48-8-0 (8) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 240,000 590 $5,662 

TMD48-8-126 (8) open tops, (1) 26’’ oven, (1) 12’’ cabinet base 270,000 660 $6,125 

TMD48-12G-6-2 12’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (2) 20’’ ovens 264,000 760 $7,839 

TMD48-12G-6-0-1 12’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) 20’’ oven 237,000 720 $6,708 

TMD48-12G-6-1-0 12’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (1) 20’’ oven, (1) cabinet base 237,000 720 $6,708 

TMD48-12G-6-0 12’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 210,000 640 $6,604 

TMD48-12G-6-126 12’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (1) 26’’ oven, (1) 12’’ cabinet base 240,000 710 $6,934 

TMD48-24G-4-2 24’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (2) 20’’ ovens 234,000 810 $7,887 

TMD48-24G-4-0-1 24’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) 20’’ oven 207,000 750 $7,107 

TMD48-24G-4-1-0 24’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) 20’’ oven, (1) cabinet base 207,000 750 $7,107 

TMD48-24G-4-0 24’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 180,000 690 $6,904 

TMD48-24G-4-126 24’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) 26’’ oven, (1) 12’’ cabinet base 210,000 760 $7,280 

TMD48-36G-2-2 36’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (2) 20’’ ovens 204,000 850 $8,250 

TMD48-36G-2-0-1 36’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) 20’’ oven 177,000 790 $7,280 

TMD48-36G-2-1-0 36’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) 20’’ oven, (1) cabinet base 177,000 790 $7,280 

TMD48-36G-2-0 36’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 150,000 730 $7,066 

TMD48-36G-2-126 36’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) 26’’ oven, (1) 12’’ cabinet base 180,000 800 $7,494 

TMD48-48G-2 48’’ griddle, (2) 20’’ ovens 174,000 870 $9,081 

TMD48-48G-0-1 48’’ griddle, (1) cabinet base, (1) 20’’ oven 147,000 810 $7,801 

TMD48-48G-1-0 48’’ griddle, (1) 20’’ oven, (1) cabinet base 147,000 810 $7,801 

TMD48-48G-0 48’’ griddle, (2) cabinet bases 120,000 750 $7,685 

TMD48-48G-126 48’’ griddle, (1) 26’’ oven, (1) 12’’ cabinet base 150,000 820 $7,947 
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Gas Restaurant Ranges (60’’ W)
Shipping Dimensions: 64”width x 38” depth x 47” height (60RGB is 53” height)     • Freight class 85 
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TMD60-10-2 (10) open tops, (2) oven 360,000 980 $7,778 

TMD60-10-0-1 (10) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 330,000 910 $6,665 

TMD60-10-1-0 (10) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 330,000 910 $6,665 

TMD60-10-0 (10) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 300,000 840 $6,439 

TMD60-12G-8-2 12’’ griddle, (8) open tops, (2) ovens 330,000 1020 $8,509 

TMD60-12G-8-0-1 12’’ griddle, (8) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 300,000 950 $7,713 

TMD60-12G-8-1-0 12’’ griddle, (8) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 300,000 950 $7,713 

TMD60-12G-8-0 12’’ griddle, (8) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 270,000 880 $7,481 

TMD60-24G-6-2 24’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (2) ovens 300,000 1060 $8,776 

TMD60-24G-6-0-1 24’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 270,000 990 $7,830 

TMD60-24G-6-1-0 24’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 270,000 990 $7,830 

TMD60-24G-6-0 24’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 240,000 920 $7,604 

TMD60-36G-4-2 36’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (2) ovens 270,000 1085 $9,409 

TMD60-36G-4-0-1 36’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 240,000 1015 $8,509 

TMD60-36G-4-1-0 36’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 240,000 1015 $8,509 

TMD60-36G-4-0 36’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 210,000 945 $8,251 

TMD60-48G-2-2 48’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (2) ovens 240,000 1095 $9,940 

TMD60-48G-2-0-1 48’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 210,000 1025 $8,866 

TMD60-48G-2-1-0 48’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 210,000 1025 $8,866 

TMD60-48G-2-0 48’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 180,000 955 $8,652 

TMD60-60G-2 60’’ griddle, (2) ovens 210,000 1115 $10,897 

TMD60-60G-0-1 60’’ griddle, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 170,000 1045 $9,913 

TMD60-60G-1-0 60’’ griddle, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 170,000 1045 $9,913 

TMD60-60G-0 60’’ griddle, (2) cabinet bases 140,000 975 $9,571 

TMD60-6-24RGB-2 (6) open tops, 24’’ raised griddle broiler, (2) ovens 285,000 1095 $9,189 

TMD60-6-24RGB-0-1 (6) open tops, 24’’ raised griddle broiler, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 255,000 1025 $8,284 

TMD60-6-24RGB-1-0 (6) open tops, 24’’ raised griddle broiler, (1) oven, (1) cabinet 255,000 1025 $8,284 

TMD60-6-24RGB-0 (6) open tops, 24’’ raised griddle broiler, (2) cabinet bases 225,000 955 $8,024

TMD60-10-2

(optional casters shown)

Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan width wise and depth wise.

1” Thick Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

12” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 12TG

24” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 24TG

36” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 36TG

48” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 48TG

60” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 60TG

Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

Casters-6 (3-locking, 3 non-locking)

80001 (Oven Rack for 26” Oven)

80054 (Conv Oven Rack)

NO (DOUBLE) CONVECTION OVEN OPTION AVAILABLE ON TMD60-6-24RGB-2 MODELS. ONLY ONE CONVECTION OVEN AVAILABLE WITH A CABINET.

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Options & Accessories
See Page 10�

TMD60-6-24RGB-2

(optional casters shown)
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Gas Restaurant Ranges (72’’ W)
Shipping Dimensions: 76”width x 38” depth x 47” height    • Freight class 85   
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TMD72-12-2 (12) open tops, (2) ovens 420,000 1135 $9,603 

TMD72-12-0-1 (12) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 390,000 1065 $8,387 

TMD72-12-1-0 (12) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 390,000 1065 $8,387 

TMD72-12-0 (12) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 360,000 995 $8,040 

TMD72-12G-10-2 12’’ griddle, (10) open tops, (2) ovens 390,000 1160 $9,850 

TMD72-12G-10-0-1 12’’ griddle, (10) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 360,000 1090 $8,963 

TMD72-12G-10-1-0 12’’ griddle, (10) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 360,000 1090 $8,963 

TMD72-12G-10-0 12’’ griddle, (10) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 330,000 1020 $8,686 

TMD72-24G-8-2 24’’ griddle, (8) open tops, (2) ovens 360,000 1185 $10,775 

TMD72-24G-8-0-1 24’’ griddle, (8) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 330,000 1115 $9,480 

TMD72-24G-8-1-0 24’’ griddle, (8) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 330,000 1115 $9,480 

TMD72-24G-8-0 24’’ griddle, (8) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 300,000 1045 $9,189 

TMD72-36G-6-2 36’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (2) ovens 330,000 1195 $10,911 

TMD72-36G-6-0-1 36’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 300,000 1125 $9,577 

TMD72-36G-6-1-0 36’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 300,000 1125 $9,577 

TMD72-36G-6-0 36’’ griddle, (6) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 270,000 1055 $9,318 

TMD72-48G-4-2 48’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (2) ovens 300,000 1145 $11,803 

TMD72-48G-4-0-1 48’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 270,000 1075 $10,380 

TMD72-48G-4-1-0 48’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 270,000 1075 $10,380 

TMD72-48G-4-0 48’’ griddle, (4) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 240,000 1005 $10,121 

TMD72-60G-2-2 60’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (2) ovens 270,000 1330 $13,914 

TMD72-60G-2-0-1 60’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 240,000 1260 $12,361 

TMD72-60G-2-1-0 60’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 240,000 1260 $12,361 

TMD72-60G-2-0 60’’ griddle, (2) open tops, (2) cabinet bases 210,000 1190 $12,101 

TMD72-72G-2 72’’ griddle, (2) ovens 240,000 1420 $13,945 

TMD72-72G-0-1 72’’ griddle, (1) cabinet base, (1) oven 210,000 1350 $12,684 

TMD72-72G-1-0 72’’ griddle, (1) oven, (1) cabinet base 210,000 1350 $12,684 

TMD72-72G-0 72’’ griddle, (2) cabinet bases 180,000 1280 $12,425

Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan width wise and depth wise.

1” Thick Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

12” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 12TG

24” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 24TG

36” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 36TG

48” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 48TG

60” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 60TG

72” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 72TG

Casters-6 (3-locking, 3 non-locking)

80001 (Oven Rack for 26” Oven) 

80054 (Conv Oven Rack) 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Options & Accessories
See Page 10�

TMD72-12-2

(optional casters shown)
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Restaurant Series Radiant-Broiler Gas Ranges
 
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TMD24-24RB-1 24’’ radiant broiler, (1) 20” oven 87,000 560 $4,945 

TMD24-24RB-0 24’’ radiant broiler, (1) cabinet base 60,000 500 $4,665 

TMD36-36RB-1 36’’ radiant broiler, (1) 26” oven 120,000 685 $6,300 

TMD36-36RB-0 36’’ radiant broiler, (1) cabinet base 90,000 625 $6,020 

TMD48-48RB-2 48’’ radiant broiler, (2) 20’’ W ovens 174,000 890 $9,296 

TMD48-48RB-0-1 48’’ radiant broiler, (1) cabinet base, (1) 20’’ W oven 147,000 830 $9,016 

TMD48-48RB-1-0 48’’ radiant broiler, (1) 20’’ W oven, (1) cabinet base 147,000 830 $9,016 

TMD48-48RB-0 48’’ radiant broiler, (2) cabinet bases 120,000 770 $8,736 

TMD48-48RB-126 48’’ radiant broiler, (1) 26’’ oven, (1) 12’’ cabinet 155,000 840 $9,184 

TMD60-60RB-2 60’’ radiant broiler, (2) 26” ovens 210,000 1060 $11,133 

TMD60-60RB-0-1 60’’ radiant broiler, (1) cabinet base, (1) 26” oven 180,000 990 $10,853 

TMD60-60RB-1-0 60’’ radiant broiler, (1) 26” oven, (1) cabinet base 180,000 990 $10,853 

TMD60-60RB-0 60’’ radiant broiler, (2) cabinet bases 150,000 920 $10,573 

TMD72-72RB-2 72’’ radiant broiler, (2) 26” ovens 240,000 1324 $12,712 

TMD72-72RB-0-1 72’’ radiant broiler, (1) cabinet base, (1) 26” oven 210,000 1254 $12,432 

TMD72-72RB-1-0 72’’ radiant broiler, (1) 26” oven, (1) cabinet base 210,000 1254 $12,432 

TMD72-72RB-0 72’’ radiant broiler, (2) cabinet bases 180,000 1184 $12,152

Options & Accessories
See Page 10�

(26” oven) - Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan width wise and depth wise.

(20” oven) - Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan depth wise.

48” Range is available with (1) 26” full size oven or (2) 20” space saver ovens.

Casters-4 (2-locking, 2 non-locking)

Casters-6 (3-locking, 3 non-locking)

80001 (Oven Rack for 26” Oven)

80045 (Oven Rack for 20” Oven)

80054 Convection Oven Rack

STEAK “S” GRATE (Change RB to RBS) 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Optional “Steak” Grate   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Add $175/12” section

Change Model# from RB to RBS
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TMD60-2-12RB-12G-4-1-0

(optional casters shown)

Base Size 
TMD24

TMD36

TMD48 (2 - 20” oven)

TMD48 (1 - 26” oven)0

TMD60

TMD72 

Custom Range Top Configuration Options 12” 24” 36” 48” 60”  
Open Burners: (2, 4, 6, 8, 10) $950  $1,430  $1,950  $2,575  $3,380 

Griddle: (12G, 24G, 36G, 48G, 60G) $1,420  $1,800 $2,345 $2,995  $4,695 

Radiant Broiler: (12RB, 24RB, 36RB, 48RB, 60RB) $1,500  $1,815  $2,525  $3,200  $4,340 

Char-Rock Broiler: (12CRB, 24CRB, 36CRB, 48CRB, 60CRB) $1,200  $1,515  $2,225  $2,795 $3,690

(26” oven) - Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan width wise and depth wise. 

(20” oven) - Accommodates 18” x 26” sheet pan depth wise. 

48” Range is available with (1) 26” full size oven or (2) 20” space saver ovens.

1” Thick Griddle Plate (adds lead time)ft

12” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 12TG

24” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 24TG

36” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 36TG

48” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 48TG

60” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 60TG

Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

Casters-4 (2-locking, 2 non-locking) 

Casters-6 (3-locking, 3 non-locking)

80001 (Oven Rack for 26” Oven) 

80045 (Oven Rack for 20” Oven) 

80084 (Convection Oven Rack)

“Steak” Grate, Change RB to RBS

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Custom Gas Ranges

Options & Accessories
See Page 10�
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General Specifications
• Gas restaurant range (36”, 48” 60” and 72” wide) with 

full size oven accepting 18” x 26” sheet pans in either 

direction.

• Gas restaurant range (24” wide) with 20” size oven 

accepting 18” x 26” sheet pans ONLY Depth-wise.

• Range oven bottom is heated by heavy duty steel 

straight burner.

• Open Burner Top sections avilable with 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 

or 12 burners and are heated by individual lift-off cast 

iron open top burners with individual top grates for 

each burner. 

• Griddles available in 12” 24” 36” 48” 60” and 72” 

widths; either manual valve or thermostatically 

controlled. Each section heated by a heavy-duty cast 

iron H-type burner.

• Char-Rock and Radiant Broilers available in 12”, 24”, 

36”, 48”, 60” and 72” widths. Each section heated by a 

heavy-duty cast iron H-type burner. 

• Oven interior door and bottom stainless steel. Sides, 

back and top aluminized.

• High temperature fiberglass knobs, cool to the touch.

• Fully stainless steel exterior.

Standard Features
• Single Deck High Shelf

• 6” Adjustable Legs

• Gas Pressure Regulator (specify NG or LP)

• One year limited parts and labor warranty

• Freight class 85

Optional Features
• 17” Low-back guard in place of standard High-Shelf 

(No Additional Charge)

• 10” Low-back guard in place of standard High-Shelf  

(No Additional Charge)

Oven
• Heavy gauge welded frame construction.

• Oven interior door and bottom stainless steel. Sides, 

back and top aluminized.

• Standard oven interior dimensions 26 1/4” wide, 27” 

deep, 14 5/16” high.

• 24” and 48” width range (with space-saver ovens): 

oven interior dimensions are 20 1/4” wide, 27” deep, 

14 5/16” high.

• One chrome plated oven rack per oven.

• Ribbed oven door for added strength and seal.

• Thermostat is adjustable from 150F to 500F.

• Heavy duty steel straight burner at 30,000 BTU/hr 

(27,000 BTU/hr for 24” oven).

• Push button piezo ignitor for pilot.

Range Base Convection Oven (Optional)
• 1/3 HP - Convection oven moto.r

• Three oven racks with three positions.

• 30,000 BTU/hr heavy-duty straight tube burner.

Open Top Burners
• Cast-iron lift off two piece burners rated at 30,000 

BTU/hr each.

• Spill-proof pilot ignition system eliminates pilot 

outages and hazards associated with exposed pilots.

• Individual cast-iron top grate every 12” x 12” section.

• Burner supports added every 12 inches to increase 

overall top strength and structural integrity.

• Controlled by a single-piece precision brass valve with 

infinite adjustment.

Griddles
• 5/8” thick polished steel plate (Thicker sizes available).

• Spatula width grease trough.

• One heavy-duty straight burner per 12” section; at 

30,000 BTU/hr.

• Each 12” section is controlled by a manual valve.

• Each 24” section is controlled by a thermostat.

• Manual valve control is standard.

• Thermostat control is optional.

• Temperature Range 150F (65.6C) to 450F (232.4C).

• Large capacity grease container with integral lid.

• Units standard with griddle on the LEFT (can be 

reversed at NO CHARGE).

Radiant Broilers
• One heavy-duty cast-iron H-Type burner per 12” 

section; at 30,000 BTU/hr.

• Heavy cast-iron radiants with multiple heat sinks 

retain heat, minimizing recovery time during peak 

periods, and are easy to clean. Two (2) radiants per 

burner.

• Each burner is specifically baffled to reflect usable 

heat away from the drip pan and into the cooking zone.

• Heavy-duty cast-iron grates for maximum heat 

retention and cooking efficiency by minimizing 

recovery time during peak periods.

• Single piece precision brass valves with infinite heat 

control.

Char-Rock Broilers
• One heavy-duty cast-iron H-Type burner per 12” 

section; at 30,000 BTU/hr.

• High quality lava rocks on cast iron supports provide 

maximum heat retention for excellent broiling.

• Burners protected by heat shield to prevent blockage 

of ports and pilot.

• Heavy-duty cast-iron grates for maximum heat 

retention and cooking efficiency by minimizing 

recovery time during peak periods.

• Single piece precision brass valves with infinite heat 

control.

• Spatula width grease trough.

• Easy to remove drip pans.

Restaurant Range (OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES)
• GROOVED GRIDDLE PLATE:

- Add “GP” to Griddle model

   e.g.: TMDS36-12TGGP-4-1N

• GGP-SCR Grooved Griddle Plate Scraper

• Extra 17” STUB BACK (N/C if in lieu of riser & high 

shelf)

• Extra 10” STUB BACK (N/C if in lieu of riser & high 

shelf)

Technical Data
• Manifold Pressure:

- 5.0” w.c. Natural Gas

- 10.0” w.c. Propane Gas

• Manifold Size: 3/4” N.P.T.

• 3/4 inch Gas pressure Regulator supplied with 

equipment must be installed upon set-up.

Installation Clearances
• Non-combustable = 0 inches

• Combustable:
- From open burners: 12 inches from side & 6 inches 

from back.

- From griddle or oven: 6 inches from side and back.

- From hot top: 6 inches from side and back.

- From broiler: 6 inches from side and back.

GAS RESTAURANT RANGE OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

The following set of specifications, options and accessories apply to 
all restaurant gas restaurant ranges from pages 3-8.
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�

Options & Accessories
See Page 19�

Open Top Hot Plate
    
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price

TCHP12-1 12’’ wide (1) open top 30,000 60 $883 

TCHP12-2 12’’ wide (2) open tops 60,000 120 $1,197 

TCHP24-2 24’’ wide (2) open tops 60,000 120 $1,304 

TCHP24-4 24’’ wide (4) open tops 120,000 195 $1,989 

TCHP36-6 36’’ wide (6) open tops 180,000 275 $2,566 

TCHP48-8 48’’ wide (8) open tops 240,000 350 $3,513 

TCHP60-10 60’’ wide (10) open tops 300,000 400 $3,973 

TCHP72-12 72’’ wide (12) open tops 360,000 445 $4,630 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Gas Counter Equipment

TCHP24-4

Step-up Hot Plate
    
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price

TCHP12SU-2 12’’ wide step-up (2) open tops                                    60,000 120 $1,731 

TCHP24SU-4 24’’ wide step-up (4) open tops 120,000 195 $2,698 

TCHP36SU-6 36’’ wide step-up (6) open tops 180,000 275 $3,820 

TCHP48SU-8 48’’ wide step-up (8) open tops 240,000 350 $4,873 

TCHP60SU-10 60’’ wide step-up (10) open tops 300,000 400 $5,680 

TCHP72SU-12 72’’ wide step-up (12) open tops 360,000 445 $6,373 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

TCHP24SU-4
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Options & Accessories
See Page 19�

Manual 5/8”  Thick Counter Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12G 12’’ wide griddle 1 30,000 150 $1,685 

TC24-24G 24’’ wide griddle 2 60,000 250 $1,975 

TC36-36G 36’’ wide griddle 3 90,000 340 $2,737 

TC48-48G 48’’ wide griddle 4  120,000 435 $3,590 

TC60-60G 60’’ wide griddle 5 150,000 600 $4,782 

TC72-72G 72’’ wide griddle 6 180,000 700 $6,360 TC24-24G

TC24-24G-1

Thermostatic 5/8”  Thick Counter Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12TG  12’’ wide thermostat griddle  1  30,000  150  $2,328

TC24-24TG  24’’ wide thermostat griddle  2  60,000  250  $2,699

TC36-36TG  36’’ wide thermostat griddle  3  90,000  340  $3,841

TC48-48TG  48’’ wide thermostat griddle  4  120,000  435  $4,840

TC60-60TG  60’’ wide thermostat griddle  5  150,000  600  $5,273

TC72-72TG 72’’ wide thermostat griddle  6  180,000  700  $7,156 

TC12-12TG

Thermostatic 5/8”  Thick Counter Griddle
(1 thermostat per 12” section... may extend lead time)

   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC24-242TG  24’’ wide (2) thermostat griddle  2  60,000  250  $2,925

TC36-363TG  36’’ wide (3) thermostat griddle  3  90,000  340  $4,175

TC48-484TG  48’’ wide (4) thermostat griddle  4  120,000  435  $5,220

TC60-605TG  60’’ wide (5) thermostat griddle  5  150,000  600  $5,667

TC72-726TG 72’’ wide (6) thermostat griddle  6  180,000  700  $7,720 

REAR FLUE-12 (12” Flue Riser for “all” TC12 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-24 (24” Flue Riser for “all” TC24 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-36 (36” Flue Riser for “all” TC36 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-48 (48” Flue Riser for “all” TC48 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-60 (60” Flue Riser for “all” TC60 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-72 (72” Flue Riser for “all” TC72 Griddles) 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type – “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

TC24-242TG

   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12G-1  12’’ wide griddle  1  30,000  225  $2,015

TC24-24G-1  24’’ wide griddle  2  60,000  375  $2,819

TC36-36G-1  36’’ wide griddle  3  90,000  510  $4,134

TC48-48G-1  48’’ wide griddle  4  120,000  653  $5,450

TC60-60G-1  60’’ wide griddle  5  150,000  900  $7,121

TC72-72G-1  72’’ wide griddle  6  180,000  1050  $9,198

Manual 1”  Thick Counter Griddle

Thermostatic 1”  Thick Counter Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12TG-1  12’’ wide thermostat griddle  1  30,000  225  $2,728

TC24-24TG-1  24’’ wide thermostat griddle  2  60,000  375  $3,499

TC36-36TG-1  36’’ wide thermostat griddle  3  90,000  510  $5,041

TC48-48TG-1  48’’ wide thermostat griddle  4  120,000  653  $6,440

TC60-60TG-1  60’’ wide thermostat griddle  5  150,000  900  $7,273

TC72-72TG-1  72’’ wide thermostat griddle  6  180,000  1050  $9,556 TC12-12TG-1



O
P

E
N

 B
U

R
N

E
R

S
/G

R
ID

D
L
E
S

13Made in the U.S.A.      877-THERTEK   |   877-843-7835   |   570.455.3000 

TC24-242TG-1

Thermostatic 1”  Thick Counter Griddle
(1 thermostat per 12” section... may extend lead time)

   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC24-242TG-1  24’’ wide (2) thermostat griddle  2  60,000  375  $3,995

TC36-363TG-1  36’’ wide (3) thermostat griddle  3  90,000  510  $5,601

TC48-484TG-1  48’’ wide (4) thermostat griddle  4  120,000  653  $7,156

TC60-605TG-1  60’’ wide (5) thermostat griddle  5  150,000  900  $8,081

TC72-726TG-1  72’’ wide (6) thermostat griddle  6  180,000  1050  $10,618 

Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time)

REAR FLUE-12 (12” Flue Riser for “all” TC12 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-24 (24” Flue Riser for “all” TC24 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-36 (36” Flue Riser for “all” TC36 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-48 (48” Flue Riser for “all” TC48 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-60 (60” Flue Riser for “all” TC60 Griddles) 

REAR FLUE-72 (72” Flue Riser for “all” TC72 Griddles) 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type – “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Combination Hot Plate & 5/8”  Thick Counter Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description (Open Burners with 5/8” thick Griddle) BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC24-2-12G  (2) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   90,000  250  $2,375

TC24-2-12TG (2) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  90,000  250  $3,060

TC36-2-24G  (2) Open top burners & 24” manual griddle   120,000  360  $3,045

TC36-2-24TG  (2) Open top burners & 24” thermostatic griddle  120,000  360  $3,730

TC36-4-12G  (4) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   150,000  335  $3,355

TC36-4-12TG  (4) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  150,000  335  $4,040

TC48-6-12G  (6) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   210,000  415  $4,275

TC48-6-12TG  (6) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  210,000  415  $4,960

TC48-4-24G  (4) Open top burners & 24” manual griddle   180,000  435  $4,285

TC48-4-24TG  (4) Open top burners & 24” thermostatic griddle  180,000  435  $4,970

TC48-2-36G  (2) Open top burners & 36” manual griddle   150,000  450  $4,220

TC48-2-36TG  (2) Open top burners & 36” thermostatic griddle  150,000  450  $5,135

TC60-8-12G  (8) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   270,000  495  $5,310

TC60-8-12TG  (8) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  270,000  495  $5,995

TC60-6-24G  (6) Open top burners & 24” manual griddle   240,000  515  $5,085

TC60-6-24TG  (6) Open top burners & 24” thermostatic griddle  240,000  515  $5,770

TC60-4-36G  (4) Open top burners & 36” manual griddle   210,000  525  $5,340

TC60-4-36TG  (4) Open top burners & 36” thermostatic griddle  210,000  525  $6,255

TC60-2-48G  (2) Open top burners & 48” manual griddle   180,000  540  $5,180

TC60-2-48TG (2) Open top burners & 48” thermostatic griddle  180,000  540  $6,095

TC72-10-12G  (10) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   330,000  535  $6,525

TC72-10-12TG  (10) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  330,000  535  $7,210

TC72-8-24G  (8) Open top burners & 24” manual griddle   300,000  585  $6,075

TC72-8-24TG  (8) Open top burners & 24” thermostatic griddle  300,000  585  $6,760

TC72-6-36G  (6) Open top burners & 36” manual griddle   270,000  605  $6,095

TC72-6-36TG (6) Open top burners & 36” thermostatic griddle  270,000  605  $7,010

TC72-4-48G  (4) Open top burners & 48” manual griddle   240,000  615  $5,755

TC72-4-48TG  (4) Open top burners & 48” thermostatic griddle  240,000  615  $6,670

TC72-2-60G  (2) Open top burners & 60” manual griddle   210,000  705  $7,280

TC72-2-60TG  (2) Open top burners & 60” thermostatic griddle  210,000  705  $8,475

Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time) 

Additional t-stat, add # of t-stats after model # (i.e: TC72-2-605TG

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Options & Accessories
See Page 19�

TC36-2-24G
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Options & Accessories
See Page 19�

Combination Hot Plate & 1” Thick Counter Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description (Open Burners with 1” thick Griddle) BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC24-2-12G-1  (2) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   90,000  325  $2,775

TC24-2-12TG-1  (2) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  90,000  325  $3,460

TC36-2-24G-1  (2) Open top burners & 24” manual griddle   120,000  485  $3,845

TC36-2-24TG-1  (2) Open top burners & 24” thermostatic griddle  120,000  485  $4,530

TC36-4-12G-1  (4) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   150,000  410  $3,755

TC36-4-12TG-1  (4) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  150,000  410  $4,440

TC48-6-12G-1  (6) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   210,000  490  $4,675

TC48-6-12TG-1  (6) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  210,000  490  $5,360

TC48-4-24G-1  (4) Open top burners & 24” manual griddle   180,000  560  $5,085

TC48-4-24TG-1  (4) Open top burners & 24” thermostatic griddle  180,000  560  $5,770

TC48-2-36G-1  (2) Open top burners & 36” manual griddle   150,000  620  $5,420

TC48-2-36TG-1  (2) Open top burners & 36” thermostatic griddle  150,000  620  $6,335

TC60-8-12G-1  (8) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   270,000  570  $5,710

TC60-8-12TG-1  (8) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  270,000  570  $6,395

TC60-6-24G-1  (6) Open top burners & 24” manual griddle   240,000  640  $5,885

TC60-6-24TG-1  (6) Open top burners & 24” thermostatic griddle  240,000  640  $6,570

TC60-4-36G-1  (4) Open top burners & 36” manual griddle   210,000  695  $6,540

TC60-4-36TG-1  (4) Open top burners & 36” thermostatic griddle  210,000  695  $7,455

TC60-2-48G-1  (2) Open top burners & 48” manual griddle   180,000  758  $6,780

TC60-2-48TG-1  (2) Open top burners & 48” thermostatic griddle  180,000  758  $7,695

TC72-10-12G-1  (10) Open top burners & 12” manual griddle   330,000  610  $6,925

TC72-10-12TG-1  (10) Open top burners & 12” thermostatic griddle  330,000  610  $7,610

TC72-8-24G-1  (8) Open top burners & 24” manual griddle   300,000  710  $6,875

TC72-8-24TG-1 (8) Open top burners & 24” thermostatic griddle  300,000  710  $7,560

TC72-6-36G-1  (6) Open top burners & 36” manual griddle   270,000  775  $7,295

TC72-6-36TG-1  (6) Open top burners & 36” thermostatic griddle  270,000  775  $8,210

TC72-4-48G-1  (4) Open top burners & 48” manual griddle   240,000  833  $7,355

TC72-4-48TG-1  (4) Open top burners & 48” thermostatic griddle  240,000  833  $8,270

TC72-2-60G-1  (2) Open top burners & 60” manual griddle   210,000  1005  $9,280

TC72-2-60TG-1  (2) Open top burners & 60” thermostatic griddle  210,000  1005  $10,475

Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time) 

Additional t-stat, add # of t-stats after model # (i.e: TC72-2-605TG)

ADD  Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

TC36-2-24TG-1



Manual – 1” Thick Counter Grooved Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12GGP 12” wide Grooved Manual Griddle 1 30,000 240 $3,370 

TC24-24GGP 24” wide Grooved Manual Griddle 2 60,000 350 $4,580

TC36-36GGP 36” wide Grooved Manual Griddle 3 90,000 490 $5,955 

TC48-48GGP 48” wide Grooved Manual Griddle 4 120,000 635 $7,730 

TC60-60GGP 60” wide Grooved Manual Griddle 5 150,000 850 $10,486 

TC72-72GGP 72” wide Grooved Manual Griddle 6 180,000 1000 $12,582 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type – “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.
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Options & Accessories
See Page 19�

Thermostatic – 1” Thick Counter Grooved Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12TGGP 12” wide Grooved Thermostatic Griddle 1 30,000 240 $3,640 

TC24-24TGGP 24” wide Grooved Thermostatic Griddle 2 60,000 350 $4,879 

TC36-36TGGP 36” wide Grooved Thermostatic Griddle 3 90,000 490 $6,352 

TC48-48TGGP 48” wide Grooved Thermostatic Griddle 4 120,000 635 $8,267 

TC60-60TGGP 60” wide Grooved Thermostatic Griddle 5 150,000 850 $11,114 

TC72-72TGGP 72” wide Grooved Thermostatic Griddle 6 180,000 1000 $13,361 

REAR FLUE-12 (12” Flue Riser for “all” TC12 Griddles)

REAR FLUE-24 (24” Flue Riser for “all” TC24 Griddles)

REAR FLUE-36 (36” Flue Riser for “all” TC36 Griddles)

REAR FLUE-48 (48” Flue Riser for “all” TC48 Griddles)

REAR FLUE-60 (60” Flue Riser for “all” TC60 Griddles)

REAR FLUE-72 (72” Flue Riser for “all” TC72 Griddles)

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations

Radiant Char Broiler 
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12RB 12’’ wide radiant broiler 1 30,000 135 $1,913 

TC24-24RB 24’’ wide radiant broiler 2 60,000 210 $2,493 

TC36-36RB 36’’ wide radiant broiler  3 90,000 315 $3,325 

TC48-48RB 48’’ wide radiant broiler 4 120,000 420 $4,044 

TC60-60RB 60’’ wide radiant broiler 5 150,000 520 $5,832 

TC72-72RB 72’’ wide radiant broiler 6 180,000 700 $6,597 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

TC48-48TGGP

with optional TC48SC

TC48-48GGP

with optional TC48SC

TC24-24RB
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Options & Accessories
See Page 19�

Radiant Steak Broiler  
 
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12RBS  12’’ wide radiant steak broiler  1  30,000  150  $2,035

TC24-24RBS  24’’ wide radiant steak broiler  2  60,000  240  $2,699

TC36-36RBS  36’’ wide radiant steak broiler  3  90,000  360  $3,535

TC48-48RBS  48’’ wide radiant steak broiler  4  120,000  480  $4,267

TC60-60RBS  60’’ wide radiant steak broiler  5  150,000  570  $6,009

TC72-72RBS  72’’ wide radiant steak broiler  6  180,000  760  $6,712

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Char Rock Broiler  
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12CRB 12’’ wide char-rock broiler  1 30,000 135 $1,750 

TC24-24CRB 24’’ wide char-rock broiler 2 60,000 210 $2,275

TC36-36CRB 36’’ wide char-rock broiler 3 90,000 315 $3,167 

TC48-48CRB 48’’ wide char-rock broiler 4 120,000 420 $3,812 

TC60-60CRB 60’’ wide char-rock broiler 5 150,000 520 $5,700 

TC72-72CRB 72’’ wide char-rock broiler 6 180,000 700 $6,445 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Teppan-Yaki Griddle (Translation: “Iron-Plate-Grilled”)
   
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description (3/4” Thick Plate) BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TCTYG48  48” wide Teppan-Yaki Griddle with 3/4” plate  30,000  435  $3,918

TCTYG60  60” wide Teppan-Yaki Griddle with 3/4” plate  30,000  600  $4,784

   
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description (1” Thick Plate) BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TCTYG48-1  48” wide Teppan-Yaki Griddle with 1” plate  30,000  580  $5,630

TCTYG60-1  60” wide Teppan-Yaki Griddle with 1” plate  30,000  800  $7,259

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

TCTYG48

TC24-24CRB

TC24-24RBSTC24 24RBS
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Options & Accessories
See Page 19�

Custom Counter Top Configuration Options 12” 24” 36” 48” 60”  
Open Burners: (2, 4, 6, 8, 10) $650  $1,310  $1,650  $2,225  $3,025 

Griddle: (12G, 24G, 36G, 48G, 60G) $1,050  $1,400 $1,995 $2,495  $4,180  

Radiant Broiler: (12RB, 24RB, 36RB, 48RB, 60RB) $1,550  $2,250  $2,995  $3,700  $4,340  

Char-Rock Broiler: (12CRB, 24CRB, 36CRB, 48CRB, 60CRB) $1,295  $1,650  $2,420  $2,875 $3,720 

1” Thick Griddle Plate (adds lead time)
12” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 12TG
24” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 24TG
36” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 36TG
48” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 48TG
60” Griddle THERMOSTAT option, change suffix to 60TG
Grooved 1” Griddle Plate (adds lead time)
Additional t-stat, add # of t-stats after model # (i.e: TC72-2-605TG)-1

Pricing EXAMPLE for Custom Counter. (STAND IS OPTIONAL)
Build Custom Counter Equipment from LEFT to RIGHT - Pictured Below
TMDS60 + 24RB + 24G + 2OB

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

Custom Gas Counter Equipment
Base Size 
TC24
TC36
TC48
TC60
TC72

Custom Counter Unit shown on Stand Model TC60S

Optional “Steak” Grate

Change Model# from RB to RBS

C
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Options & Accessories
See Page 19�

Cheesemelter Shipping Dimensions 
24” CM: 31”width x 31” depth x 24” height

36” CM: 43”width x 31” depth x 24” height

48” CM: 54”width x 40” depth x 24” height

60” CM: 66”width x 40” depth x 24” height

72” CM: 79”width x 40” depth x 24” height

Cheesemelter
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TCM24 24” cheesemelter 1 20,000 115 $2,457

TCM36 36’’ cheesemelter  1 30,000 172 $3,445

TCM48 48” cheesemelter 2 40,000 220 $4,183

TCM60 60” cheesemelter 2 50,000 290 $5,261

TCM72 72” cheesemelter 2 60,000 350 $6,340

WMK (Wall Mount Kit)
RMK (Range Mount Kit)
CMK (Counter Mount Kit)
ICPK (Interconnecting piping b/w CM & Ranges)
Stainless Steel Bottom
RACK-CM24
RACK-CM36
RACK-CM48
RACK-CM60
RACK-CM72

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type – “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations. TCM24

Counter Series Stainless Steel Stand - (26” Depth)
 
    Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description   (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12S  12” counter series stand   35  $399

TC12SC  12” counter series stand with casters   43  $549

TC24S  24’’ counter series stand   45  $499

TC24SC  24’’ counter series stand with casters   53  $649

TC36S  36’’ counter series stand   55  $599

TC36SC  36’’ counter series stand with casters   63  $749

TC48S  48’’ counter series stand   65  $699

TC48SC  48’’ counter series stand with casters   73  $849

TC60S  60’’ counter series stand   75  $799

TC60SC  60’’ counter series stand with casters   83  $1,024

TC72S  72’’ counter series stand   85  $899

TC72SC  72’’ counter series stand with casters   93  $1,124

TC24SC (shown)

Salamander Broiler
Shipping Dimensions: 43” width x 31” depth x 24” height
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TSM36 36’’ salamander                                                   2 40,000 185 $3,985

WMK (Wall Mount Kit)
RMK (Range Mount Kit)
CMK (Counter Mount Kit)
ICPK (Interconnecting piping b/w SM & Ranges)
Stainless Steel Bottom
RACK-SM

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type – “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

TSM36
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GAS COUNTER EQUIPMENT OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

The following set of specifications, options and accessories apply to 
all gas counter equipment from pages 10-17.�

General Specifications
• All gas counter equipment series consist of a welded 

frame construction for strength and durability.

• Lift-off cast iron open top burners. 

• Individual 12” x 12” cast iron top grates for each 

burner.

• Removable crumb tray for easy cleaning.

• Models ranging from 12”, 24” 36”: 48”: 60” and 72” are 

standard sizes.

• All counter models are RANGE MATCH when placed on 

equipment stand (optional).

• Thermostat control on griddles is available.

• Freight class 85.

• Fully stainless steel exterior.

• 4” adjustable legs.

• Gas Pressure Regulator (specify NG or LP).

• One year limited parts and labor warranty.

Open Top Burners
• Cast-iron lift off two piece burners for easy cleaning.

• Rated at 30,000 BTU/hr (8.79 kW) each.

• Cast-iron venturis.

• Top grate supports located every 12” assuring the 

cooking top’s structural integrity.

• Spill-proof pilot ignition system eliminates pilot 

outages and hazards associated with exposed pilots.

• Individual 12” (305 mm) x 12” (305 mm) cast-iron top 

grate per section.

• Controlled by a single-piece precision brass valve with 

infinite adjustment.

• 5” plate rail.

Griddles
• 5/8” thick polished steel plate (Thicker sizes available).

• Spatula width grease trough.

• One heavy-duty cast-iron H-Type burner per 12” 

section; at 30,000 BTU/hr.

• Each 12” section is controlled by a valve.

• Each 24” section is controlled by a thermostat.

• Manual valve control is available.

• Thermostat control is available.

• Large capacity grease container.

• 4” plate rail.

Counter Series - Crated Dimensions
• 12”: Shipping Dim: 19”width x 40” depth x 20” height

• 24”: Shipping Dim: 31”width x 40” depth x 20” height

• 36”: Shipping Dim: 43”width x 40” depth x 20” height

• 48”: Shipping Dim: 55”width x 40” depth x 20” height

• 60”: Shipping Dim: 67”width x 46” depth x 22” height

• 72”: Shipping Dim: 79”width x 40” depth x 22” height

Radiant Broilers
• One heavy-duty cast-iron H-Type burner per 12” 

section; at 30,000 BTU/hr.

• Heavy cast-iron radiants with multiple heat sinks retain 

heat, minimize recovery time during peak periods, and 

protect the burner from blockage and flare-ups. Two (2) 

radiants per burner.

• Each burner is specifically baffled to reflect usable heat 

away from the drip pan and into the cooking zone.

• Heavy-duty cast-iron grates for maximum heat 

retention and cooking efficiency by minimizing recovery 

time during peak periods.

• 4” plate rail.

• Single piece precision brass valves with infinite heat 

control.

• Spatula width grease trough.

• Easy to remove drip pans.

Char-Rock Broilers
• One heavy-duty cast-iron H-Type burner per 12” 

section; at 30,000 BTU/hr.

• High quality lava rocks on cast iron supports provide 

maximum heat retention for excellent broiling.

• Burners protected by heat shield to prevent blockage 

of ports and pilot.

• Heavy-duty cast-iron grates for maximum heat 

retention and cooking efficiency by minimizing recovery 

time during peak periods.

• 4” plate rail.

• Single piece precision brass valves with infinite heat 

control.

• Spatula width grease trough.

• Easy to remove drip pans.

OPTION: 89015 Lava Rock Bag………$55 

NOTE: One bag of lava rocks covers (1) 12” broiler 

section.

Teppan Yaki Griddle
• Fully stainless steel exterior.

• 3/4” thick, and 1” thick highly polished steel plate.

• 24” (610 mm) working depth.

• One heavy duty round burner to create hot spot in the 

center of the griddle.

• Burner rated at 30,000 BTU’s/hr.

• Spatula width stainless steel grease trough.

• Large capacity grease container.

• Gas pressure regulator.

• 4” (101.5 mm) adjustable legs.

• Gas pressure regulator (Specify NG or LP).

• One year limited parts and labor warranty.

• 1/2” stainless steel sides and rear plate splash.

 OPTIONS 

 * Stainless steel equipment stand with 

stainless steel bottom shelf and chrome-plated 

feet. 

 * Stainless steel finished panel trim kit - sides and 

rear.

Salamander
• Two alloy steel wire mesh infra-red burners.

• 20,000 BTU/hr per burner.

• Each burner is individually controlled.

• Each burner has a standing pilot.

• 365 square inches of rack space.

• Rack has 4 positions.

• Available for counter, wall and range mount

• 4” adjustable legs (counter mount application).

• Chrome plated rack.

• Drip pan is easily removable for cleaning.

Cheesemelter
• Four rack positions.

• One nickel plated shelf sized to model width.

• Rapid-Fire ceramic infra-red tile burners: 20,000 

BTU/hr or 30,000 BTU/hr or combination of the two, 

depending upon model width.

• Available as a range mount, counter mount and wall 

mount.

• Drip pan is easily removable for cleaning.

• Standing pilot ignition system.

CHEESEMELTER Crated Dimensions
• 24” CM: Shipping Dim: 31”width x 31” depth x 24” 

height

• 36” CM: Shipping Dim: 43”width x 31” depth x 24” 

height

• 48” CM: Shipping Dim: 54”width x 40” depth x 24” 

height

• 60” CM: Shipping Dim: 67”width x 40” depth x 24” 

height

• 72” CM: Shipping Dim: 79”width x 40” depth x 24” 

height    

Salamander/Cheesemelter - OPTIONS & 
ACCESSORIES
• ICPK (Interconnecting piping b/w SM/CM & Ranges): 

• Stainless steel bottom: 

• RMK (Range Mount Kit): 

• CMK (Counter Mount Kit): 

• WMK (Wall Mount Kit): 

• RACK-CM24: 

• RACK-CM36: 

• RACK-CM48: 

• RACK-CM60: 

• RACK-CM72: 

• RACK-SM: 

Technical Data
•  Manifold Pressure: 

 - 5.0” w.c. Natural Gas

 - 10.0” w.c. Propane Gas

• Manifold Size: 1/2” N.P.T.

• 3/4 inch Gas pressure Regulator & 1/2NPT x 3/4NPT 

bushing supplied with equipment must be installed 

upon set-up.

Installation Clearances
•  Non-combustable: 

 - 0 inches from all surfaces, for open burners, CRB, 

RB, CM and SM

 - 0 inches from griddle sides

 - 6 inches from griddle back

• Combustable:

 - From open burners: 12 inches from all surfaces

 - From griddle: 6 inches from side, 12 inches from 

back

 - From CM/SM: 6 inches from side, 6 inches from 

back

•  CRB & RB can only be installed in a non-combustible 

location 
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Commercial Gas Fryer   
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TEK40-N 40 lb. gas economy fryer with SS tank, SS exterior sides 90,000 185 $2,575 

TEK40-LP 40 lb. gas economy fryer with SS tank, SS exterior sides 90,000 185 

TEK50-N 50 lb. gas economy fryer with SS tank, SS exterior sides 120,000 203

TEK50-LP 50 lb. gas economy fryer with SS tank, SS exterior sides 120,000 203 $3,575 

TEK70-N 70 lb. gas economy fryer with SS tank,SS exterior sides 150,000 235

TEK70-LP 70 lb. gas economy fryer with SS tank,SS exterior sides 150,000 235 $4,575 

499223-1 (extra basket for F3 & F4)  

499223-2 (extra basket for F5)  

QDSK4850 (Quick Disconnect w/Restraining Device 48” long) 

QDSK6050 (Quick Disconnect w/Restraining Device 60” long) 

266863-2 (JOINER STRIP 21in for F3 & F4) 

266211-1 (SS Gas Fryer Cover for F3 & F4) 

266211-2 (SS Gas Fryer Cover for F5) 

266001-1 (2-locking, 2 non-locking CASTERS) 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type – “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

 
   Ship Wt/Lbs. 
Model Number Description Exterior Finish (Kg = Lbs. X .454)  Price
TFDS15 Dump station SS sides and front 105 $1,814

TWS15 Warming station SS sides and front 115 $2,888

Dump Station/Warming Station

Standard Features
* Stainless steel tank with smoothed out welds.

* Stainless steel front, top and header.

* 1 1/4” Ball type - Full Port Drain.

* Built-in flue deflector.

*  Efficient 30,000 BTU heat exchange tubes with 

high heat baffles: 3, 4 and 5 tubes available.

* Double rod stainless steel basket hanger.

* Stainless steel door with door stabilizer.

* Smooth finish, high grade stainless steel sides.

* Two (2) nickle chrome wire mesh fry baskets.

* Invensys thermostat - 200F to 400F.

* Auto reset high limit.

* Six (6”) adjustable legs.

* Heavy construction.

* Welded door magnet.

* Recessed door handle.

* Warranty 2-year parts and labor.

Technical Data
• Manifold Pressure:

 - 4.0” w.c. NATURAL GAS

 - 10.0” w.c. propane gas

• Manifold Size: 1/2” N.P.T.

• Pressure Regulator is supplied in the combination valve.

Installation Clearances
• Non-combustable: 

 - 0 inches from all surfaces

• Combustable: 

 - 6 inches (152mm) from all surfaces 

- 16 inches (407 mm) to open burner units or any open flames.

Commercial Gas Fryer  Shipping Dimensions 
40 lb. & 50 lb. – 18.11”width x 32.25” depth x 42.12” height

72lb – 23.62”width x 32.25” depth x 42.12” height

TEK40-N

TEK50-N

TEK70-N



S
T
O

C
K

 P
O

T
S

21Made in the U.S.A.      877-THERTEK   |   877-843-7835   |   570.455.3000 

    
  Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TSP18 18’’ wide stock pot, one top grate, (1) 3 ring burner 100,000 150 $1,498 

TSP18-2 18’’ wide stock pot, two top grates, (2) 3 ring burners 200,000 315 $3,332 

TSP36 36’’ wide stock pot, two top grates, (2) 3 ring burners 200,000 315 $3,092 

TJBSP18 18’’ wide stock pot, one top grate, (1) jet burner 135,000 150 $2,037 

Casters-4 (2-locking, 2 non-locking)

QDSK4850 (Quick Disconnect w/Restraining Device 48” long)

QDSK6050 (Quick Disconnect w/Restraining Device 60” long) 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type - “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.

Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.    

  

Stock Pot Ranges

Stock Pot and Jet Stock Pot
Standard Features
• 100,000 BTU’s/hr 3-Ring Cast-Iron burner per 18” width unit.

• 135,000 BTU’s/hr Jet- Burner per 18” width unit.

• Fully stainless steel exterior.

• Two infinite heat controlled valves per stock pot section.

• Jet stock pot controlled by one infinite heat controlled valve.

• Heavy duty one piece cast-iron grate, specifically designed to handle constant use.

• Continuous pilot for instant rapid fire ignition.

• Full width drip tray.

• Heavy duty legs or casters bolted onto the bottom of the cabinet for added stability.

Technical Data
• Manifold Pressure:

 - 5.0” w.c. NATURAL GAS

 - 10.0” w.c. propane gas

• Manifold Size: 3/4” N.P.T.

• 3/4 inch Gas pressure Regulator supplied with equipment must be installed upon set-up.

Installation Clearances
• Non-combustable: 

 - 0 inches from sides and rear walls

• Combustable: 

 - 12 inches from sides and rear walls

Crated Dimensions
• 18” unit: Shipping Dim: 25”width x 33” depth x 31” height

• 36” unit: Shipping Dim: 43”width x 40” depth x 31” height

TSP18
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Shipped Worldwide
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115 Rotary Drive, West Hazleton, PA 18202
www.therma-tek.com
info@therma-tek.com
877-THERTEK (843-7835)

Tel: (570) 455-3000

Fax: (570) 455-9491  

A Division of TEKMA Corporation
7700 NW 37th Avenue
Miami, Florida 33147

MEA# 252-06-E       MA CODE G1-1110-131


